TERMINATION  PANELS
OPTISLIDE 1RU
FIBER OPTIC
OptiSl ide
T
ER
M
IN

lide
OPTISLIDE 1RU FIBER OPTIC PATCH/SPLICE PANEL
Ordering Guide
12 ST or 12 FC (D-hole) 1RU Front Plate
12 SC Duplex or 12 LC Quad Horizontally Shifted 1RU Front Plate
6 SC Duplex or 6 LC Quad Vertical 1RU Front Plate
12 E2000 Duplex Compact(RdM) Screwable 1RU Front Plate
Freedom Base Plate for Screwable
6SC Duplex Module(Screwable)
6SC Simplex Module(Screwable)
6ST or 6FC (D-hole) Module(Screwable)
Blank Module(Screwable)
4 Keystone Module(Screwable)
6SC Duplex Module(Snap Latch)
6SC Simplex Module(Snap Latch)
6ST or 6FC (D-hole) Module(Snap Latch)
Blank Module(Snap Latch)
Blank Module(Snap Latch)
4 Keystone Module(Snap Latch)
8SC Duplex or 8 LC Quad Module(Snap Latch)
8SC Simplex or 8 LC Duplex Module(Snap Latch)
8ST or 8FC (D-hole) Module(Snap Latch)
4 Keystone Module(Snap Latch)
4 SC Duplex or 4 LC Quad Angled Module(Snap Latch)
8 SC Simplex or 8 LC Duplex Horizantal Module(Snap Latch)
4 SC Simplex or 4 LC Duplex Horizantal Module(Snap Latch)
12 LC Duplex or 12 LC Quad or 12 SC Simplex Horizantal 1RU Front Plate
24 LC Duplex or 24 LC Quad or 24 SC Simplex Horizantal 1RU Front Plate
6 LC Duplex or 6 LC Quad or 6 SC Simplex Horizantal 1RU Front Plate
Freedom Base Plate for Snap Latch
Freedom Base Plate for Snap Latch for Triple Module
24 E2000 Duplex Compact(RdM) Flagness 1RU Front Plate
24 ST or 24 FC (D-hole) 1RU Front Plate
24 LC Duplex or 24 E2000 Simplex or 24 SC Simplex 1RU Front Plate
24 MTP or  24 MPO Adapter Vertical 1RU Front Plate
24 LC Duplex Square-Cut 1RU Front Plate
12 LC Duplex Square-Cut 1RU Front Plate
12 SC Duplex or 12 LC Quad Vertical 1RU Front Plate
6 SC Duplex or 6 LC Quad Horizantal 1RU Front Plate
24 SC Duplex or 24 LC Quad Vertical 1RU Front Plate
24 LC Duplex or 24 E2000 Simplex or 24 SC Simplex Horizontally Shifted 1RU Front Plate
12 Keystone + 12 SC Duplex Vertical (LC Quad) 1RU Front Plate
12 Keystone + 12 LC Duplex or 12 E2000 Simplex or 12 SC Simplex 1RU Front Plate
12 LC Duplex or 12 E2000 Simplex or 12 SC Simplex 1RU Front Plate
6 LC Duplex or 6 E2000 Simplex or 6 SC Simplex 1RU Front Plate
12 E2000 Duplex Compact (RdM) 1RU Front Plate
48 ST or 48 FC (D-hole) 1RU Front Plate
1RU Dummy Plate
 3
Ordering Options
*CC=LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005
for customers to define while ordering.
Scan QR Code